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	направления
	духовно-нравственное 
	обще-культурное
	социальное
	спортивное
	Общеинтеллектуальное 

	Название кружка/класс/
кабинет 
	ОПК
5, 6, 7, 8 
каб.№10
9 каб.№21
	Шахматы в школе
5-7
8-9
каб.
№27
	Основы финансо-вой грамот-ности
5, 6, 7, 8
каб.№23 
	Я 
принимаю вызов
6
каб.№23
	Тропа здоровья
5
6-7
Спортзал
МБОУ СОШ № 8
	Заниматель-
ная математика
5
7
каб.№22
	Юный математик
6
8
каб.№12
	Экспери
ментальное решение задач по химия
9
каб.№20
	Математический калейдос-коп
10
каб.№14
	Курс практи-
ческой грамот-
ности
10
каб.№21
	Молеку-
лярная биология
10
каб.№19

	Платформа 
	Сайт «Светоч» (5-8 классы)
https://ЯКласс (9 класс)
	https://lichess.org/. 
Шахматы онлайн.
	https://ЯКласс 
	https://psixoxo8.wordpress.com/я-принимаю-вызов/.
	Телеканалы «Спорт»
«Матч! Игра»
«Матч!»;
YouTube- видеоуроки

	https://Учи.ру
	https://Учи.ру
	https://ЯКласс
	https://ЯКласс
	https://ЯКласс
	https://ЯКласс

	Дни
недели/
класс
	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время

	Время
	Время
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о
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	6б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7а
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8а
	
	
	14.50-15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9а
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9б
	14.00-14.40 н/ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10а
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.50-15.30
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о
р
н
и
к
	5а
	14.00-14.40 чет.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5б
	14.00-14.40 чет.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6а
	14.00-14.40 н/ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6б
	14.00-14.40 н/ч
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7а
	
	
	14.00-14.40
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	14.00-14.40
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5б
	
	
	
	
	14.00-14.40
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	14.50-15.30
	
	
	

	
	10а
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